	OIPE JON	E					
BOX ASSIGNMENTS	noon	[<u>3</u>]	8-23-2001	O NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS		
	NIG 1	RECOI					
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PATEN 101821013 SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL 2000							
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):							
1. Mark LEWIS 3.		Malada	2. 4.				
5.		00/40/01	6.				
7. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? □YES ⊠NO							
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:							
NAME: INTEL CORPORA	ATION						
ADDRESS: 2200 Mission College Boulevard, Santa Clara, CA 95052							
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☒NO						
3. NATURE OF CONVE			e copies of same Assig	nment signed by differ	ent inventors is one		
document)		·	·				
⊠ASSIGNMENT OF ⊠ORIGINAL		☐PART INTE ILE/PHOTOCOPY	REST EXEC	. DATE: July 25, 2001			
		D TRANSLATION					
SECURITY MEI			NAVITAL ANOTE: IF DAT	EC ON DECLARATIO	NI ANIO		
EXECUTION DATE(S) O			WITH: (NOTE: IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND		
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) June 22, 2001 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐YES ☒NO							
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	M# *	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1		
series code/serial no 09/892,553	279171	if not in item:1			II IIVE III ROM		
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:			6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA	_VED: TS <u>0</u> = TOTAL	<u>1</u>		
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP			7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)				
Intellectual Property Group			ABOVE TOTAL ×	\$40 = \$40			
1600 Tysons Boulevard							
McLean, VA 22102			A IF ABOVE EEE IS	MISSING OR INADEQU	ATE CHARGE		
5.5 ATTY DKT:			INSUFFICIENCY T	O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	MOMBER: 03-3913		
P 279171		P11166	UNDER ORDER NO dup, sheet not required	81674 CLIENT NO.	279171 MATTER NO.		
MATTER NO.	Cl	JENT REF.	dup, sneet not required	OLILIA NO.			
9.				Luding thin	7		
9.	^		10. Total number of	pages <u>including</u> this nents and document	3		
l Ele	-h		(do not file dup. Cov	ver sheet)			
Signature							
Attorney: Glenn Perr				20 2001			
Reg. No. 28458	TEL: /703	3) 905-2161	FAX: (703	<u>20, 2001</u>) 905-2500			
Atty/Sec: JPH/ksh TEL: (703) 905-2161 FAX: (703) 905-2500 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)							
	A0003553						
8/22/2001 AAHMED1 000001	20 09892553 40.00 OP						

PAT-114X 3/01

Attorney's Docket

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT

No.: 279171 (For Execution After Filing Patent Application)

acknowledged,					
hereby sell, assign, and transfer to <u>INTE</u>	EL CORPORATION				
a corporation of <u>California</u>	, having a principal place of business at				
and its successors, assigns, and legal rep the United States and all foreign countries	Clara, CA 95052 , ("Assignee"), presentatives, the entire right, title, and interest for s, in and to any and all improvements that are States patent that was filed June 28, 2001 and is entitled				
LOCATION-BASED IMAGE SHARING					

and in and to said application and all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said improvements; and in and to all original patents, reissued patents, reexamination certificates, and extensions that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application;

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Assignment.DOC

David 04 (04 (0000 / 40)

PATENT REEL: 012087 FRAME: 0194

Date: 7/25		Name: Mark LEWIS
Date:	, 20 _	Name:
Date:	, 20 _	Name:
Date:	, 20 _	Name:
Date:	, 20 _	Name:
Date:	, 20 _	Name:
State of:}	SS.	Assignment Document Return Address: PILLSBURY WINTHROP LLP
County of:		1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102 (703) 905-2094

Dec. 04/04/0000 (A0)

REEL: 012087 FRAME: 0195

RECORDED: 08/20/2001